Datasheet

Specification

Product #: L 1843

Description: Trypsin (10x) 0,5%/EDTA 0,2% in PBS, w/o: Ca2+ and Mg2+, 100 ml

sera?glob com

Specification: Trypsin (10x) 0,5%/EDTA 0,2% in PBS, w/o: Ca2+ and Mg2+

Storage: -20°C

Testings

Acceptance Criteria
pH Value

Osmolality (1:10)
Incubation at 32°C
Incubation at 20°C

Composition

Inorganic Salts

Di-Sodium hydrogen phosphate
Potassium chloride

Potassium dihydrogen phosphate
Sodium chloride

Other Components

EDTA-Na2
Trypsin

Accepted Result
7.3-7.5

n.a.

Sterile

Sterile

serves cell culture

11,500.0000 mg/L
2,000.0000 mg/L
2,000.0000 mg/L

80,000.0000 mg/L

2,000.0000 mg/L
5,000.0000 mg/L



